·
Dongguan Gongfu Electronics Co., Ltd https://www.fuse168.com                                                                  E-mail:lvbin@fuse168.com
Square body fuse links
High speed fuses
®
GFEVT1000-B-43E Series. 50A-400A/1000Vdc(Fast-Acting）Size：01*
Specifications 技术参数
Ratings & Features Applications 电气参数/功能应用领域:

快，确保电路和部件的可靠保护。实现尺寸范围内更大的载流量。良好的抗电流冲击能力以及冷、热环境温度耐受能力，具有优越的
抗机械振动与冲击能力。
Product Model 产品型号说明：
Optional base indicator, the standard product is the "Default" configuration.
Default: B--with fuse indication, e.g.: GFEVT1000-400B-43E;
Optional: BN--without fuse indication, e.g.: GFEVT1000-400BN-43E;
GF：Company Code
EV：High Speed
T：Ceramics
Rated Voltage：1000：1000V
Rated Current：400：400A
x：Connect：B，BN
Type Series Code：50kA  01* # ：43E
GF EV T 1000 - 400 B - 43E
·
Dongguan Gongfu Electronics Co., Ltd https://www.fuse168.com E-mail:lvbin@fuse168.com
Square body fuse links
High speed fuses
®
GFEVT1000-B-43E Series. 50A-400A/1000Vdc(Fast-Acting）Size：01*
Fuse Ratings 额定参数
Part No.
Fuse
Size
Average @ 50KA/1000Vdc
Power Loss (W) 1.0In
Amps  A²s Melting A²s Clearing
GFEVT1000-50B-43E 50 01* 137 1,000 16
GFEVT1000-63B-43E 63 01* 215 1,620 19
GFEVT1000-80B-43E 80 01* 410 3,145 23
GFEVT1000-100B-43E 100 01* 740 5,645 29
GFEVT1000-125B-43E 125 01* 1,460 10,860 34
GFEVT1000-160B-43E 160 01* 2,535 19,850 41
GFEVT1000-200B-43E 200 01* 5,070 38,200 46
GFEVT1000-250B-43E 250 01* 8,970 68,550 51
GFEVT1000-315B-43E 315 01* 18,200 142,950 61
GFEVT1000-350B-43E 350 01* 26,400 199,500 66
GFEVT1000-400B-43E 400 01* 38,750 293,500 74
Optional base indicator, the standard product is the "Default" configuration.
Default: B--with fuse indication, e.g.: GFEVT1000-400B-43E;
Optional: BN--without fuse indication, e.g.: GFEVT1000-400BN-43E;
Dimensions (mm) 尺寸
GFEVT1000-B-43E
GFEVT1000-BN-43E
·
Dongguan Gongfu Electronics Co., Ltd https://www.fuse168.com E-mail:lvbin@fuse168.com
Square body fuse links
High speed fuses
®
GFEVT1000-B-43E Series. 50A-400A/1000Vdc(Fast-Acting）Size：01*
Time-Current Curve 时间电流曲线图
1: The accuracy of the characteristic curve is ±15% of the current direction error;
2: Minimum breaking current: 3.0 In
0.0001
0.001
0.01
0.1
1
10
100
1000
10000
10 100 1000 10000 100000
T
im